

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2/09 In
TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 350 OF 2007

POOJA RANJIT BHAGCHANDANI & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANJIT HARISH BHAGCHANDANI & ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order)

Date: 13/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.Ahmadi,Adv.

Applicant Mr. P.Gohil,Adv.for
M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner does not press this
application. It is accordingly dismissed as not pressed.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[NEERU BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER